
的 名前 回生 Ｍ 6 小計 合計 的 名前 回生 Ｍ 6 小計 合計

50 52 45 97 55 152 52 204 41 245 44 289 50 49 52 101 53 154 52 206 50 256 50 306

30 53 342 59 401 55 456 55 511 59 570 55 336 30 57 363 59 422 58 480 60 540 56 596 53 343

50 45 32 77 49 126 47 173 48 221 43 264 50 40 44 84 49 133 45 178 50 228 49 277

30 51 315 53 368 58 426 56 482 54 536 50 322 30 52 329 55 384 52 436 52 488 54 542 57 322

50 46 49 95 45 140 49 189 48 237 46 283 50 46 46 92 45 137 42 179 47 226 42 268

30 55 338 49 387 48 435 51 486 52 538 54 309 30 46 314 48 362 50 412 36 448 52 500 56 288

50 50 48 98 48 146 49 195 53 248 51 299 50 47 52 99 45 144 50 194 43 237 52 289

30 55 354 54 408 54 462 58 520 57 577 57 335 30 54 343 57 400 57 457 57 514 53 567 54 332

50 49 50 99 49 148 51 199 52 251 45 296 50 33 19 52 36 88 37 125 43 168 41 209

30 56 352 55 407 54 461 57 518 57 575 57 336 30 55 264 54 318 54 372 50 422 54 476 50 317

50 49 46 95 55 150 43 193 51 244 45 289 50 49 45 94 48 142 43 185 40 225 51 276

30 52 341 55 396 54 450 51 501 55 556 55 322 30 52 328 51 379 54 433 56 489 54 543 53 320

50 43 46 89 48 137 46 183 46 229 46 275 50 35 31 66 46 112 45 157 44 201 54 255

30 53 328 54 382 52 434 52 486 54 540 57 322 30 56 311 57 368 54 422 51 473 50 523 56 324

50 47 48 95 37 132 42 174 49 223 42 265 50 45 47 92 41 133 44 177 43 220 46 266

30 53 318 41 359 47 406 53 459 54 513 47 295 30 50 316 51 367 53 420 54 474 51 525 51 310

50 31 38 69 35 104 44 148 30 178 41 219 50 26 43 69 34 103 37 140 38 178 39 217

30 43 262 44 306 47 353 36 389 37 426 46 253 30 46 263 53 316 49 365 44 409 47 456 49 288

50 30 8 38 31 69 20 89 35 124 15 139 50 29 44 73 39 112 47 159 46 205 44 249

30 43 182 44 226 44 270 45 315 48 363 47 271 30 50 299 55 354 46 400 53 453 54 507 47 305

50 31 35 66 36 102 28 130 33 163 29 192 50 48 35 83 45 128 46 174 48 222 43 265

30 53 245 54 299 49 348 54 402 47 449 51 308 30 52 317 49 366 49 415 56 471 52 523 54 312
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5963吉田圭佑6611

3

2

1898
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屋木祥吾

2

4

4

2

4

南悟

河野駿五

三ヶ島慎哉

木村直史

大会名試合記録 神戸大学対立命館大学練習試合
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560

472

8

9

4

5

5772

10 増川英雄

11 山本知幸

554

日付 天候2011年3月13日 晴れ

11

9

7

4

大野修平

3

3

2

2

伊藤圭 505

579

8 松村亮佑 576

4

4

7 小早川拓

地濱諒

52625 金田一毅

556

4 伊藤拓 621

4

3

3 西岡大輝

649

2 小西健友 599

4

2

1 頼哲哉

4702 点

1 2 3 4 5

神戸

10

大学

中嶋孝宏

金子聡志

3

田島卓実

1

6

中嶋祥之2
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立命館

4

大学
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432合計
30

428 420
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362379
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合計
50

30

344
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